ENTREE

Toasted Garlic Bread (V)
with cheese
with cheese and bacon

Soup of the day
served with a warm crusty bread roll

Pumpkin & Sage Arancini (3) (V)
with Napoli & shaved parmesan

Fried Chicken Wings (4)
tossed in either house BBQ sauce
or Franks hot sauce, served with a side of ranch sauce

Slow Cooked Pork Taco (2)
with pico de gallo

Crispy Chilli Prawns
served with a citrus aioli

SALADS

Caesar Salad (GFO)

with cos lettuce, bacon, garlic crouton, poached
egg, anchovies, parmesan & Caesar dressing
Add Chicken

Add Crispy Prawns

Spiced Pumpkin and Haloumi Salad (V) (VO)
with toasted pumpkin, rocket and cherry tomato, red
onion & toasted pepitas

Grilled Calamari Salad (GF)
with rocket, cucumber, cherry tomato & red onion

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Chicken Club Sandwich
with tomato, avocado, bacon, lettuce and served
with beer battered chips

Open Lamb Souviaki
with cucumber, tomato, olives, red onion, tzatziki &
pita bread

Shell Club Beef Burger

with bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill
pickle, mustard, relish & mayo on a brioche bun &
served with beer battered chips

Extra Patty

Add Egg

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

with house made slaw & chipotle, on a toasted
brioche bun served with beer battered chips
Add Bacon

$8.50
+$1.00
+$2.00

$11.00

$15.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.00

$21.00

$4.00
$6.00

$19.90

$23.00

$22.00

$24.00

$22.00

+$4.00

+$1.50

$20.90

$3.00

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish (GFO)
served with salad, beer battered chips & tartare sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari (GFO)
served with salad, beer battered chips & a side of citrus aioli

Roast Pork (GFO)
served with vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling & gravy

Chicken Schnitzel
chicken breast with your choice of sauce, salad & beer battered chips

Chicken Parmi
served with salad & beer battered chips

Bangers & Mash
pork sausage with mash & onion gravy

Fish of the Day (GFO)
refer to specials/staff

PANS

Prawn & Chorizo Paella
with capsicum, green peas, red onion & saffron

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli (V)
with Napoli & finished with pesto

Mongolian Beef Stir-fry
with fresh cut vegetables & hokkien noodles, topped with crispy shallots

Nasi Goreng
diced chicken, shrimps, green beans & fried egg with house made nasi
paste, topped with crispy shallots & prawn crackers

GRILL

Grass fed for full flavour, our beef is hand selected from Prime cattle.

$26.90

$26.90

$23.50

$23.00

$27.00

$25.00

$34.00

$27.00

$23.90

$23.50

$26.90

Steaks are cooked to your liking, served with either salad & beer battered chips or seasonal

vegetables.
Scoftch Fillet Steak 300gm (GFO)
Porterhouse Steak 300gm (GFO)

SAUCES- ALL Gluten Free
Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

*GFO - gluten free options available
*V - vegetarian
*VO - vegan optional

76 Purnell Road, Corio. 3214 | info@shellclub.com.au |(03)5275 4061 | www.shellclub.com.au

$41.00
$38.00

C MIE

SHELL

CLUB

SIDES

Beer Battered Fries $10.00
Seasoned Wedges $12.00
with sweet chilli & sour cream

Creamy Mashed Potato $10.00
Garden Salad $9.00
Seasonal vegetables $9.00
Onion Rings $10.00
Additional Sauces- ALL Gluten Free $3.50

Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

DESSERTS

Lemon Tart
vanilla pastry tart filled with a zesty lemon curd &
raspberry coulis

$12.00

Vanilla Panacotta
served with a berry compote $12.00

Sticky Date
served with butterscotch sauce & ice cream $12.00

WEEKLY SPECIALS

STEAK NIGHT
WED 6PM-8PM

PARMI NIGHT
THU 6PM-8PM

Aoy

E]wf&:: S



