ENTREE

Toasted Garlic Bread (V) with cheese with cheese and bacon	\$8.50 +\$1.00 +\$2.00
Soup of the day served with a warm crusty bread roll	\$11.00
Pumpkin & Sage Arancini (3) (V) with Napoli & shaved parmesan	\$15.00
Fried Chicken Wings (4) tossed in either house BBQ sauce or Franks hot sauce, served with a side of ranch sauce	\$16.00
Slow Cooked Pork Taco (2) with pico de gallo	\$15.00
Crispy Chilli Prawns served with a citrus aioli	\$15.00

SALADS

Caesar Salad (GFO)

egg, anchovies, parmesan & Caesar dressing Add Chicken Add Crispy Prawns	\$4.00 \$6.00
Spiced Pumpkin and Haloumi Salad (V) (VO) with toasted pumpkin, rocket and cherry tomato, red onion & toasted pepitas	\$19.90
Grilled Calamari Salad (GF) with rocket, cucumber, cherry tomato & red onion	\$23.00

with cos lettuce, bacon, garlic crouton, poached

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Chicken Club Sandwich with tomato, avocado, bacon, lettuce and served with beer battered chips	\$22.00
Open Lamb Souvlaki with cucumber, tomato, olives, red onion, tzatziki & pita bread	\$24.00 \$22.00
Shell Club Beef Burger with bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, dill pickle, mustard, relish & mayo on a brioche bun & served with beer battered chips Extra Pathy Add Egg	+\$4.00 +\$1.50
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$20.90
with house made slaw & chipotle, on a toasted brioche bun served with beer battered chips Add Bacon	\$3.00

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish (GFO) served with salad, beer battered chips & tartare sauce	\$26.90
Salt & Pepper Calamari (GFO) served with salad, beer battered chips & a side of citrus aioli	\$26.90
Roast Pork (GFO) served with vegetables, potato, apple sauce, crackling & gravy	\$23.50
Chicken Schnitzel chicken breast with your choice of sauce, salad & beer battered chips	\$23.00
Chicken Parmi served with salad & beer battered chips	\$27.00
Bangers & Mash pork sausage with mash & onion gravy	\$25.00
Fish of the Day (GFO) refer to specials/staff	\$34.00

PANS

\$21.00

Prawn & Chorizo Paella with capsicum, green peas, red onion & saffron	\$27.00
Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli (V) with Napoli & finished with pesto	\$23.90
Mongolian Beef Stir-fry with fresh cut vegetables & hokkien noodles, topped with crispy shallots	\$23.50
Nasi Goreng diced chicken, shrimps, green beans & fried egg with house made nasi paste, topped with crispy shallots & prawn crackers	\$26.90

GRILL

Grass fed for full flavour, our beef is hand selected from Prime cattle.

Steaks are cooked to your liking, served with either salad & beer battered chips or seasonal vegetables.

Scotch Fillet Steak 300gm (GFO)

\$41.00 Porterhouse Steak 300gm (GFO) \$38.00

SAUCES- ALL Gluten Free

Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

*GFO - gluten free options available

*V - vegetarian

*VO - vegan optional

SIDES

\$10.00
\$12.00
\$10.00
\$9.00
\$9.00
\$10.00
\$3.50

Mushroom, Peppercorn, Gravy or Garlic Butter

served with butterscotch sauce & ice cream

DESSERTS

Sticky Date

vanilla pastry tart filled with a zesty lemon curd & raspberry coulis	\$12.00
Vanilla Panacotta served with a berry compote	\$12.00

\$12.00

\$12.00

WEEKLY SPECIALS

STEAK NIGHT WED 6PM-8PM

PARMI NIGHT THU 6PM-8PM



